CHAMPAGNE

N.V. Janisson & Fils Brut

N.V. Delamotte Brut

N.V. Taittinger Brut Réserve

N.V. Henriot Blanc de Blancs Brut
N.V. Alfred Gratien Brut

2011 Perrier-Jouét Belle Epoque Brut
2009 Louis Roederer Cristal Brut

N.V. Andre Clouet Bouzy Rosé Brut

SAUVIGNON BLANC

2016 Chateau St.Jean

2019 Matahiwa Estate Mt Hector

2017 Alias

2017 Domaine Tabordet Pouilly Fume
2018 Domaine Michel Thomas Sancerre
2017 Chateau Montelena

CHARDONNAY

2018 Castle Rock

2017 Cave de Lugny Macon Villages

2017 Tahbilk

2016 Foxglove

2015 Paradise Ridge "Kanaye The Grapenking"

2018 Domaine Alain Geoffroy Chablis 1er cru Fourchaume

2018 Bread & Butter

2016 Jordan Russian River Valley

1998 Domaine Pierre Morey Bourgogne

2017 Clos du Val

2016 Flowers

2015 Du Mol Russian River Valley

2012 Antoine Jobard Meursault en la Barre

2017 Far Niente

2017 Mannequin

2015 Francois Carillon Puligny-Montrachet
ler cru Champs Gain

OTHER WHITE

2018 Corte Adami Soave DOC

2016 Friedrich Becker Riesling Trocken

2018 Cline Viognier

2016 Tenute Girolamo Monte dei Cocci Verdeca
2018 Sidewood Pinot Gris

2015 Blindfold Blend

ROSE WINE

2017 Decoy
2017 Chateau Minuty Rosé et Or
2018 Bread & Butter

California

Martinborough, New Zealand
California

Loire

Loire

Napa, California

Central Coast, California
Macon, Bourgogne

Victoria, Australia

Central Coast, California
Sonoma, California

Chablis, Bourgogne

Napa, California

Sonoma, California
Bourgogne

Napa, California

Sonoma, California
Sonoma, California

Cote de Beaune, Bourgogne
Napa, California

Napa, California

Cote de Beaune, Bourgogne

Veneto, Italy

Pfalz, German

North Coast, California

Puglia, Italy

Adelaide Hills, South Australia
California

California
Provence
Napa, California

¥1,600 ¥9,400
¥13,500
¥14,000
¥14,500
¥14,500
¥34,000
¥46,000
¥18,000

¥6,500

¥6,800

¥1,200 ¥7,000
¥9,500

¥10,500
¥14,000

¥6,000
¥7,500
¥7,500
¥7,800
¥9,000
¥9,000
¥1,500 ¥9,000
¥12,000
¥13,000
¥15,000
¥17,000
¥19,000
¥19,000
¥24,000
¥24,000
¥26,000

¥5,400
¥6,200
¥6,500
¥7,000
¥7,800
¥14,000

¥7,500
¥8,500
¥9,500

PINOT NOIR

2013
2016
2017
2017
2017
2015
2016
2014
2013
1995
2016
2016
2016
2001
2015
2016
2016
2017

MERLOT, CABERNET SAUVIGNON AND MERITAGE

2017
2015
2017
2016
2017
2017
2016
2017
2017
2014
2015
2006
2015
2016
2015
2013
2017
2016
2015
2014
2015
2016
2013
2013
1994
2016
2015
2015
2013
2015
2012
1998
2016

Castle Rock

Delatite High Ground
Sokai Brosser Evolution
Side wood

Frederic Magnien

Joel Gott

Etude

Domaine Méo-Camuzet Frere et Soeur Marsannay

Domaine Nudant Ladoix “la Carvee”

Remoissenet Pére & Fils Bourgogne Rénommee
Dominique Laurent Gevrey-Chambertin Vieilles Vignes

Ata Rangi
Littorai Savoy Vineyard

Frederic Magnien Morey Saint Denis 1er Cru Clos Baulet

La Pousse d'Or Chambolle-Musigny
Bergstrom Bergstrom Vineyard

Sonoma, California

Victoria, South Eastern Australia

Oregon

Adelaide Hills, South Australia
Bourgogne

Santa Barbara, California
Napa, California

Cobte de Nuits, Bourgogne
Cote de Beaune, Bourgogne
Bourgogne

Cobte de Nuits, Bourgogne
Martinborough, New Zealand
Sonoma, California

Cobte de Nuits, Bourgogne
Cobte de Nuits, Bourgogne
Oregon

Frederic Magnien Nuits Saint Georges Ter Cru Les Damodes Cote de Nuits, Bourgogne

Kistler Russian River Valley

Rolf Binder Cabernet Sauvignon and Merlot

Columbia Crest H3 Cabernet Sauvignon
Felino Malbec

Caricature Cabernet Sauvignon
Chateau Beaumont

Bench Knight Valley Merlot

Chateau Smith Cabernet Sauvignon
Duckhorn Decoy Cabernet Sauvignon
Bread & Butter Cabernet Sauvignon
Frankland Estate Olmo's Reward Blends
Cenyth Blend

Valentine Vineyards Cabernet Sauvignon
Chateau Potensac

Stags’ Leap Winery Merlot

Emblem Cabernet Sauvignon

Clos du Marquis

Chateau Montelena Cabernet Sauvignon
Thorn Merlot

Palermo Cabernet Sauvignon

Cutting Cabernet Sauvignon

L" Aventure Optimus

Shafer “TD-9 " Merlot

Chateau Pichon Longueville Baron
Ridge Cabernet Sauvignon

Chateau Gruaud Larose

Lewis Cellars Cabernet Sauvignon

Cliff Lede Stag s Leap District Cabernet Sauvignon

Dunn Cabernet Sauvignon

Silver Oak Cabernet Sauvignon
Caymus Vineyards Special Selection
Heitz Cellars Marthas Vineyard
Chateau Calon Ségur

Opus One

OTHER RED

2017
2017
2014
2014
2015
2016
1996
2015
2017
2017
2016
2016
2015
2011

Pedroncelli Mother Clone Zinfandel
lvory Burt Zinfandel

Mustang Shiraz

Charles Joguet Chinon Silenes

Mas Laval Grande Cuvee

Ramey Syrah

Chateau de la Tuilerie Cuvée Eole
Tenute Girolamo Conte Giangirolamo
Saldo Zinfandel

The Prisoner Brend

Machete Blend

Abstract Blend

Kalleske Johann Georg Shiraz

Paul Jaboulet Ainé Hermitage la Chapelle

Sonoma, California

South Eastern, Australia
Columbia, Washington
Mendoza, Argentina
Lodi, California
Haut-Médoc, Bordeaux
Sonoma, California
Columbia, Washington
Sonoma, California
Napa, California
Westan, Australia
Sonoma, California
Echo, California
Médoc, Bordeaux
Napa, California

Napa, California
Saint-julien, Bordeaux
Napa, California

Napa, California

Napa, California

Napa, California

Paso, California

Napa, California
Pauillac, Bordeaux
Santa Cruz Mountains
Saint-julien, Bordeaux
Napa, California

Napa, California

Napa, California

Napa, California

Napa, California

Napa, California
Saint-estephe, Bordeaux
Napa, California

Sonoma, California

Lodi, California

Adelaide Hills, South Australia
Loire

Languedoc-Roussillon
Sonoma, California

Rhone

Puglia, Italy

North California

California

Napa, California

Napa, California

Barossa Valler, South Australia
Rhone

¥1,200 ¥6,800
¥7,800
¥8,200
¥8,800
¥9,800
¥10,500
¥14,000
¥14,500
¥15,000
¥16,000
¥17,000
¥17,500
¥21,000
¥21,000
¥23,000
¥26,000
¥28,000
¥29,000

¥6,200
¥6,500
¥7,000
¥7,500
¥8,000
¥8,200
¥8,500
¥9,500
¥1,500 ¥9,500
¥11,000
¥12,000
¥12,500
¥12,500
¥13,500
¥13,500
¥14,500
¥14,500
¥15,500
¥18,000
¥18,000
¥19,000
¥20,000
¥24,000
¥26,000
¥26,000
¥27,000
¥28,000
¥29,000
¥31,000
¥33,000
¥34,000
¥35,000
¥64,000

¥6,200
¥7,000
¥7,200
¥7,500
¥9,800
¥11,500
¥12,000
¥12,000
¥13,500
¥15,000
¥17,500
¥18,500
¥25,000
¥36,000



